
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

18.25"

36"

25"

125"

18.25"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 19lb

SOFT WHITE/GOLD LEAF (SWH/GL)

CRI: 90

Color Temp.: 3000k
Lumens: 750
Title 24: No

Field Serviceable: Yes

Clean, sleek and decidedly modern, Brim is full of style. The traditional pendant rod is replaced by a trio of thin wires that suspend the
soft white plaster shade from the canopy. The wires extend below the shade, allowing the opal glossy globe to hover beneath, rather than
rest inside the shade. This unique design allows light to fully flow from the globe and also reflect off the gold leaf shade above.

SHIPPING

47" x 39" x 12"

Carton 1 Weight: 35lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

Carton 1:

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: Integrated LED

Bulb 1

1 • 15 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: N/A
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